CC
1.45±.01
[36.8±.2]
1.49±.01
[37.8±.2]
.74±.01
[18.8±.2]
1.38±.01

 [20.0±1.0]
2P LUGS
2
3 (SEE CHART AT RIGHT)
(SEE CHART ABOVE)
(SEE CHART ABOVE)3
QR BARCODE
(SEE CHART AT RIGHT)
INDIVIDUAL
BOX LABEL
PLACEMENT
HC CIRCUIT BREAKERS
   HC PART # AMPS
CUSTOMER
PART # BARCODE
HCBY2P10GG850 10A HCB-2/10/L 810007684697
HCBY2P15GG850 15A HCB-2/15/L 810007684703
HCBY2P20GG850 20A HCB-2/20/L 810007684710
HCBY2P25GG850 25A HCB-2/25/L 810007684727
HCBY2P30GG850 30A HCB-2/30/L 810007684734
HCBY2P35GG850 35A HCB-2/35/L 810007684741
HCBY2P40GG850 40A HCB-2/40/L 810007684758
HCBY2P45GG850 45A HCB-2/45/L 810007684765
HCBY2P50GG850 50A HCB-2/50/L 810007684772
HCBY2P60GG850 60A HCB-2/60/L 810007684789
521 4
PACKAGING
INDIVIDUAL BOX MASTER BOX
IBOX MOUNTING